
Placement Committee

Name  Designation Email ID  Phone No. Program

Subham Kumar Panda President subham.panda686@nmims.in 8763672467 MBA

Yohann Joseph  Vice President yohann.joseph022@nmims.in 9940045572 MBA HR

Abhishek Gautam Student Placement Coordinator abhishek.gautam764@nmims.in 9695596043 MBA

Anjankumar Nawkekar Student Placement Coordinator anjankumar.nawkekar830@nmims.in 7030131315 MBA

Anuj Pandya Student Placement Coordinator anuj.pandya396@nmims.in 9511709832 MBA

Deepansh Makkar Student Placement Coordinator deepansh.makkar140@nmims.in 8816064590 MBA

Dipangshu Buragohain Student Placement Coordinator dipangshu.buragohain356@nmims.in 7002433319 MBA

Himanshu Patil Student Placement Coordinator himanshu.patil108@nmims.in 9657892560 MBA

Jayant Kant Student Placement Coordinator jayant.kant066@nmims.in 8750131110 MBA

Kashish Bajaj  Student Placement Coordinator kashish.bajaj392@nmims.in 9051118322 MBA

Kunal Agrawal Student Placement Coordinator kunal.agrawal224@nmims.in 7744021880 MBA

Moazzam Shaikh Student Placement Coordinator moazzam.shaikh717@nmims.in 8080111048 MBA

Mohit Khanna Student Placement Coordinator mohit.khanna044@nmims.in 7015560775 MBA

Nirbhik Kumar Baid Student Placement Coordinator nirbhik.kumarbaid352@nmims.in 9333142330 MBA

Pratham Gupta Student Placement Coordinator pratham.gupta724@nmims.in 9528210660 MBA

Pulkit Bhargava Student Placement Coordinator pulkit.bhargava333@nmims.in 6398273708 MBA

Purva Rathore Student Placement Coordinator purva.rathore123@nmims.in 7489691540 MBA HR

Sahaja Kannegolla Student Placement Coordinator atchyutasahaja.kannegolla419@nmi
ms.in 7093316709 MBA

Tanishq Student Placement Coordinator tanishq524@nmims.in 8851698863 MBA

Vrushali Patil Student Placement Coordinator vrushali.patil397@nmims.in 9757218842 MBA

Yash Agarwal Student Placement Coordinator yash.agarwal262@nmims.in 7004856516 MBA

Yashovardhan Jaiswal Student Placement Coordinator yashovardhan.jaiswal798@nmims.in 9795212111 MBA

Ansh Podar Placement Redressal Coordinator ansh.podar337@nmims.in 8828845690 MBA

Tanmay Jadhav Placement Redressal Coordinator tanmay.jadhav519@nmims.in 9967668325 MBA


